

Event #1210
Hauling and Disposal of Waste Materials
Bid Opening: 8/31/2020
Bid Tabulation Sheet

Company Name	Description	Quantity	UOM	Unit Price	Total Cost
VEIT AND COMPANY, INC.	Disposal of Dirt in a Landfill - Contractor to load, haul and dispose of contaminated dirt in a certified industrial landfill.	2500	TON	\$33.00	\$82,500.00
VEIT AND COMPANY, INC.	Disposal of "Fill" - Contractor to haul and dispose.	15000	TON	\$11.45	\$171,750.00
VEIT AND COMPANY, INC.	Disposal of "Fill" - Contractor to load, haul and dispose to disposal facility	3000	TON	\$12.30	\$36,900.00
VEIT AND COMPANY, INC.	Rubble Asphalt or Concrete Pavement - Contractor to excavate, load, haul and dispose to disposal facility location	50000	TON	\$10.00	\$500,000.00
VEIT AND COMPANY, INC.	Street Millings/Profiling - Contractor to haul and dispose to disposal facility	50000	TON	\$13.00	\$650,000.00
VEIT AND COMPANY, INC.	Street Millings/Profiling (Weekend Work, Saturday and/or Sunday)				
VEIT AND COMPANY, INC.	Contractor to haul and dispose to disposal facility location	6500	TON	\$1.00	\$6,500.00
VEIT AND COMPANY, INC.	Straight Dump Truck with Operator	5000	HR	\$155.00	\$775,000.00
VEIT AND COMPANY, INC.	Tractor Trailer Dump Truck with Operator	4000	HR	\$90.00	\$360,000.00
VEIT AND COMPANY, INC.	Dump truck haul and dispose of Snow, normal work hours	1200	HR	\$125.00	\$150,000.00
VEIT AND COMPANY, INC.	Dump truck haul and dispose of Snow, Non-standard times	1200	HR	\$125.00	\$150,000.00
VEIT AND COMPANY, INC.	Contractor Load, Dump truck haul and dispose of snow, Normal work hours	1000	HR	\$105.00	\$105,000.00
VEIT AND COMPANY, INC.	Contractor Load, Dump truck haul and dispose of snow, Non-standard times	1000	HR	\$105.00	\$105,000.00
Total Bid Price					\$3,092,650.00
NEW LOOK CONTRACTING, INC.	Disposal of Dirt in a Landfill - Contractor to load, haul and dispose of contaminated dirt in a certified industrial landfill.	2500	TON	\$35.00	\$87,500.00
NEW LOOK CONTRACTING, INC.	Disposal of "Fill" - Contractor to haul and dispose.	15000	TON	\$12.50	\$187,500.00
NEW LOOK CONTRACTING, INC.	Disposal of "Fill" - Contractor to load, haul and dispose to disposal facility	3000	TON	\$13.50	\$40,500.00
NEW LOOK CONTRACTING, INC.	Rubble Asphalt or Concrete Pavement - Contractor to excavate, load, haul and dispose to disposal facility location	50000	TON	\$12.50	\$625,000.00
NEW LOOK CONTRACTING, INC.	Street Millings/Profiling - Contractor to haul and dispose to disposal facility	50000	TON	\$10.50	\$525,000.00
NEW LOOK CONTRACTING, INC.	Street Millings/Profiling (Weekend Work, Saturday and/or Sunday)				
NEW LOOK CONTRACTING, INC.	Contractor to haul and dispose to disposal facility location	6500	TON	\$5.00	\$32,500.00
NEW LOOK CONTRACTING, INC.	Straight Dump Truck with Operator	5000	HR	\$155.00	\$775,000.00
NEW LOOK CONTRACTING, INC.	Tractor Trailer Dump Truck with Operator	4000	HR	\$75.00	\$300,000.00
NEW LOOK CONTRACTING, INC.	Dump truck haul and dispose of Snow, normal work hours	1200	HR	\$70.00	\$84,000.00
NEW LOOK CONTRACTING, INC.	Dump truck haul and dispose of Snow, Non-standard times	1200	HR	\$70.00	\$84,000.00
NEW LOOK CONTRACTING, INC.	Contractor Load, Dump truck haul and dispose of snow, Normal work hours	1000	HR	\$75.00	\$75,000.00
NEW LOOK CONTRACTING, INC.	Contractor Load, Dump truck haul and dispose of snow, Non-standard times	1000	HR	\$75.00	\$75,000.00
Total Bid Price					\$2,891,000.00

US SITEWORK, INC.	Disposal of Dirt in a Landfill - Contractor to load, haul and dispose of contaminated dirt in a certified industrial landfill.	2500	TON	\$30.00	\$75,000.00
US SITEWORK, INC.	Disposal of "Fill" - Contractor to haul and dispose.	15000	TON	\$14.00	\$210,000.00
US SITEWORK, INC.	Disposal of "Fill" - Contractor to load, haul and dispose to disposal facility	3000	TON	\$14.00	\$42,000.00
US SITEWORK, INC.	Rubble Asphalt or Concrete Pavement - Contractor to excavate, load, haul and dispose to disposal facility location	50000	TON	\$8.30	\$415,000.00
US SITEWORK, INC.	Street Millings/Profiling - Contractor to haul and dispose to disposal facility	50000	TON	\$8.00	\$400,000.00
US SITEWORK, INC.	Street Millings/Profiling (Weekend Work, Saturday and/or Sunday)				
US SITEWORK, INC.	Contractor to haul and dispose to disposal facility location	6500	TON	\$5.00	\$32,500.00
US SITEWORK, INC.	Straight Dump Truck with Operator	5000	HR	\$142.00	\$710,000.00
US SITEWORK, INC.	Tractor Trailer Dump Truck with Operator	4000	HR	\$110.00	\$440,000.00
US SITEWORK, INC.	Dump truck haul and dispose of Snow, normal work hours	1200	HR	\$100.00	\$120,000.00
US SITEWORK, INC.	Dump truck haul and dispose of Snow, Non-standard times	1200	HR	\$100.00	\$120,000.00
US SITEWORK, INC.	Contractor Load, Dump truck haul and dispose of snow, Normal work hours	1000	HR	\$105.00	\$105,000.00
US SITEWORK, INC.	Contractor Load, Dump truck haul and dispose of snow, Non-standard times	1000	HR	\$105.00	\$105,000.00

Total Bid Price	\$2,774,500.00
------------------------	-----------------------